Paypal Donation Received
MAGKC

Hui Z

Michael L & Xiaoging Y
Niuzhuo Z

Susan S & Guanghua L
Lufeng S

Lian X & Minghua Z

Ying W & Steve C

Rong W & Hongyun J
Xinqun Z & Yong Z
Xiaoli D

JiaF & Biao F

Jian W & Rongging H
Siew Lau

Jie L & Cenbo X
Yongjun S

Siew Leong

Steve D

ZulinY

Lien G

Jackson L & Na L
JunZ & Qingling T
Keying X & Xiaohong Y
Yihi W

Lisi X

Yaqi W

Fengyan D

Subtotal

Total

Donation Money Spent

5000 Masks purchased for JC Health Partt
2000 masks purchased for Menorah
8000 Masks purchased for Children Merc!
White Plain Hospital in New York

Cash donation to KU

Cash donation to AUCU in New York
Food donation to three Elementary schoolt
Food donation Shawnee Mission hospital

Total

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$100 and under

$5,650.00

$17,360.00

$2,518.00
$1,108.60
$4,434.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,520.00

$20,580.60

Check Donation Received
PWC/CC-—-ZY H

Linheng L & Xi H

Weijing S & Jing M

DaZ & CongZ

Fen & Yueying W

Fenglin W

Far Ling/ Teresa

Jing L& Linshan T
Chunyan Q & Guocai S
WeiZ & Hui C

Yingfang K & Yang Dong L
JeanC

Jian C & Junjun X

Jing W & Wenzhi X
Xiaomei G & Xingong L
Dong L & Yue F

Baoguo G & Yanzhen B
Sam McDonald
Lianfeng Y & Zhong L
HuiJun L

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$610.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100 and under

$11,710.00

Mask Donation Received (Count)

Orange Leaf Yogurt 3000
83rd St Liquor-Jess 2000
Yongfu Wang 500
Shirley 100
Winnie 100
HES 100
=) 50
TR 50
Total # of masks 5900
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